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CASE NUMBER: 

CASE
DESCRIPTION:

DATE OF 
SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

17-2089-GE-COI
IN THE MATTER OF THE COMMISSION'S INVESTIGATION OF THE 
DISCONNECTION PRACTICES AND POLICIES OF DUKE ENERGY 
OHIO INC

6/7/2019 

6 / 7/ /f

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 

Fax:614-466-9475 

Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

none *Keaney, Mark T Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP 

1200 Huntington Center 

41 South High Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-621-7757 

Fax:614-621-0010 
Email:mkeaney@calfee.com

none * Mooney , Colleen L 

OPAE
PO Box 12451 

Columbus,OH 43212-2451 

Phone:614-488-5739 

Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

none *Bossart, Barbara J Mrs.
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PUCO
180 E. Board Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-0793 
EmaiI:Barbara.Bossart@puco.ohio.gov

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none * Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 

Fax:(614)466-4395
EmaiI:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneraI.gov

none ETTER, TERRY L.
OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL 

65 E. STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203

none * Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General’s Office
Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516
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none

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

* Butler, Ashley R Ms.
Legal Aid Society of Southwest Ohio 

215 E. 9th St.

Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:(513) 362-2877 

Fax:(513) 241-6800 

Email:abutler@lascinti.org

none *Cochem, Carys 

Duke Energy 

155 East Broad St 
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-222-1330 

Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com

none *Yip, Yvette L Ms.
Ohio Attorney General's Office - Public Utilities 

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4397 

Fax:866-431-4694
Email :yvette.yip@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none * Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

none BOTSCHNER-O’BRIEN, AMY
OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL
65 EAST STATE ST, 7TH FL
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COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-9575
Email:AMY.BOTSCHNER.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

CITY OF CINCINNATI CITY SOLICITOR 

PAULA BOGGS MUETHING 

801 PLUM ST 

ROOM 214
CINCINNATI,OH 45202 

Phone:513-352-3320

ATTORNEY
NONE

COMMUNITIES UNITED FOR ACTION
NOEL M. MORGAN, ATTORNEY
LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF SOUTHWEST OHIO
215 E. NINTH STREET SUITE 200
CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:513-241-9400
Fax:513-241-0047

NONE

Communities United for Action (CUFA)
Ashley R. Butler
215 East Ninth Street, Suite 200

Cincinnati, Ohio 45202, 
Phone:513-241-9400 

Fax:513-241-6800 

Email: abutler@lascinti. org

NONE

none NONE

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 

KEVIN MOORE 

65 EAST STATE STREET 

7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-387-2965

NONE
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Email:KEVIN.MOORE@OCC.OHIO.GOV

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD

DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC 

139 EAST FOURTH STREET 

CINCINNATI,OH 45202 

Phone:(513)419-5908 

Fax:513-287-4385
Email:don.wathen@duke-energy.com

ATTORNEY
NONE
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